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IV Semester

Course
code

Course Title

Type of Paper

Period
Per hr/week/sem.

Evaluation Scheme

Attributes

Sub.
Total

Total

Credit |Credits

CT | TA |Total| ESE

Employability

IEntrepreneurs|

hip

Skill
Development

Gender
Equality
&
Sustainability

Human Value

Professional

Ethics

SDGs

IA040401T/
LN232

Indian Literature in
[Translation

Major (Own
Faculty)

15 10 25 75 100 v4

4:0:2 6

S Environment

IA090401T/
HS218
IA090402P/
HS219

IA050401T/
HH212
IA060401T
HP219/
IA080401T/
HE212
IA070401T/S
S211
IA070402R/S
5212

lAny one major
from:

IAbnormal
IPsychology/
|Assessment/ Testing
History of Modern
\World (1453 A.D —
1950 A.D)

\Western Political
Thought

Money, Banking and
IPublic Finance
Social Problems &
Issues of
IDevelopment in
India

IProjects on

Sustainable Society

Major (Own
Faculty)

15 10 25 75 100 6:0:0 v

<




lAny one major Major (Own 0 15 10 25 75 100 6:0:0 v4 V4
from: Faculty)
IA090401T |Abnormal
IPsychology/ 6
IA050401T [History/
IA060401T [Political Science/
IA080401T [Economics/
,A070401T [Sociology
1040404 T/ [Business and Vocational 0 15 10 25 75 100 V4
ILN233 Cultural (Open Elective) 3:0:0 3
Communication
Z40401T |Physical Education Co-Curricular 0 15 10 25 75 100 V4
2:0:0 2
and Yoga Course
500 23
L- Lecture T-Tutorial P-Practical C-Credit CT-Class Test TA-Teacher Assessment

CT=Mid1+Mid2 TA= Assignment+Quiz +Attendence

DC=DepartmentalCore, AECC= Ability Enhancement Compulsory course, SEC=Skill Enhancement Course, DE- Departmental ElectiveGE= Generic Elective Course
Subject Total = Sessional Total (CA) + End Semester Examination (ESE)




