Faculty of Humanities and Social Science Department of Languages Study and Evaluation Scheme (NEP) B.A (H) English II year/ IV Semester w.e.f. July-2022

Program: B.A(English) IV Semester

			Period Per hr/week/sem.			Evaluation Scheme							Attributes							
Course code	Course Title	Type of Paper	L	Т	P	СТ	TA	Total	ESE	Sub. Total	Credit	Total Credits	Employability	Entrepreneurs hip	Skill Development	Gender Equality	Environment & Sustainability	Human Value	Professional Ethics	SDGs
	Indian Literature in Translation	Major (Own Faculty)	4	0	0	15	10	25	75	100	4:0:2	6	\				√	✓		3
A090401T/ HS218 A090402P/ HS219 A050401T/ HH212 A060401T HP219/ A080401T/ HE212 A070401T/S S211 A070402R/S S212	Psychology/ Assessment/ Testing History of Modem World (1453 A.D – 1950 A.D) Western Political Thought Money, Banking and Public Finance Social Problems & Issues of	Major (Own Faculty)	6	0	2	15	10	25	75	100	6:0:0	6	\				✓			3

1	Any one major from:	Major (Own Faculty)	6	0	0	15	10	25	75	100	6:0:0		V		√		4
A090401T		3,															
A050401T	History/											6					
A080401T	Political Science/ Economics/																
A070401T	Sociology																
	Business and Cultural Communication	Vocational (Open Elective)	3	0	0	15	10	25	75	100	3:0:0	3	✓				3
I	Physical Education and Yoga	Co-Curricular Course	2	0	0	15	10	25	75	100	2:0:0	2	/				3
										500		23					

L- Lecture T-Tutorial P-Practical C-Credit CT-Class Test TA-Teacher Assessment

CT= Mid1+Mid2 TA= Assignment+Quiz +Attendence

DC=DepartmentalCore, AECC= Ability Enhancement Compulsory course, SEC=Skill Enhancement Course, DE- Departmental ElectiveGE= Generic Elective Course Subject Total = Sessional Total (CA) + End Semester Examination (ESE)